M1500009314

(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
(Address)					
(Cir	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)			
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL.			
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					
	-				





100279080021

11/16/15--01037--014 **125.00

STUDETARY OF STATE

NOV 1 9 2015 Y SULKER



Erin DeGennaro edegennaro@balch.com Direct Line: (904) 348-6874 Fax: (904) 396-9001

November 13, 2015

VIA FEDERAL EXPRESS

Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

Re: Foreign LLC registration - ROC III Fairlead 800 Fairway, LLC

To Whom It May Concern:

Please find the application for registration of a foreign LLC along with a check in the amount of \$125.00 for filing fees.

Please contact me with any questions or if you should need any additional information.

Sincerely yours,

Erin DeGennaro Legal Assistant

/ed Encl.

COVER LETTER

TO:

	ration Section on of Corporation	os					
SUBJECT:	OC III Fairlead 80	00 Fairway, LLC					
Name of Limited Liability Company							
		eign Limited Liability Comp d to register the above refere					
Please return al	l correspondence c	oncerning this matter to the	following:				
	Steven Greenhu	nt					
		Na	me of Person				
	Balch & Bingha	am LLP					
	Firm/Company						
	841 Prudential Drive, Suite 1400						
			Address			•	
	Jacksonville, FI	_ 32207					
		City/St	ate and Zip Code			•	
	sgreenhut@balch	.com					
		E-mail address: (to be used	for future annua	report not	ification)	•	
For further info	rmation concerning	g this matter, please call:					
Stever	Greenhut		904 at (348-68:	55		
	Name o	f Contact Person	Area Code	Day	time Telephone Number		
Divisio Registi P.O. B	ING ADDRESS: on of Corporations ration Section ox 6327 assee, FL 32314	·		Division of Registratic Clifton B 2661 Exe	CADDRESS: of Corporations on Section uilding cutive Center Circle ec, FL 32301		
	eck for the following 5.00 Filing Fee	ing amount: ☐ \$130.00 Filing Fce & Certificate of Status	□ \$155.00 Filit Certified Copy		☐ \$160.00 Filing Fee, C of Status & Certified Co		

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

	SINESS IN THE STATE OF PEORIDA:		
1. ROC III Fairlead 800 F		e "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LL	C''
(112.12.07.01	To stand the standing company, must must be	mined Entonly Company, E.E.C., in LE	,
Liability Company," "L.L.C,"	ternate name adopted for the purpose of trans" or "LLC.")	sacting business in Florida. The alternate name m	nust include "Limited
2. Delaware	3.		
(Jurisdiction under the law company is organized)	of which foreign limited liability	(FEI number, if applicable)	
4			
	(Date first transacted business in Flor (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S.)	rida, if prior to registration.) S. to determine penalty liability)	
5. Fairlead Commercial F			
1800 Parkway Piace, S	uite 235, Marietta, GA 30067		
	(Street Address of Principal	Office)	
6. same as above			
	(Mailing Address)		
7. Name and street addres	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	NOT acceptable)	
Name:	Balch & Bingham LLP	<u> </u>	
Office Address:	841 Prudential Drive, Suite 1400		NOV 16
	Jacksonville	Florida 32207	SER OF
	(City)	(Zip code)	그의 교
designated in this application to comply with the provision to the comply with the complete the comp	gistered agent and to accept service of pa tion, I hereby accept the approintment as	rocks for the above stated limited liability repistered agent and agree to act in this co mil complete performance of my duties, an nt's signature)	apacity. I further agree
8. The name, title or capa	city and address of the person(s) who has	s/have authority to manage is/are:	
Fairlead Acquisitions VII,		, -	
1800 Parkway Place, Suite	235	1.00	<u></u>
Marietta, GA 30067			
9. Attached is a certificate jurisdiction under the law of the translator must be su	of which it is organized. (If the certificate ibmitted)	luly authenticated by the official having cust is in a foreign language, a translation of the horized person	tody of records in the cortificate under oath
This document is executed submitted in a document to	in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) the Department of State constitutes a thir	(b), Florida Statutes, I am aware that any fal rd degree felony as provided for in s.817.15	se information 5, F.S.
	John R, Ward		

Typed or printed name of signee

Page 1

Delaware The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "ROC III FAIRLEAD 800 FAIRWAY, LLC" IS

DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD

STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS

OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE THIRTEENTH DAY OF NOVEMBER, A.D. 2015.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "ROC III FAIRLEAD 800 FAIRWAY, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE TENTH DAY OF AUGUST, A.D. 2015.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.

Authentication: 10415392

Date: 11-13-15

5800634 8300 SR# 20150902782